
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(土) 晴れ 21.5 10.4 3,049 107,325 107,325 68,734 156.1

6/2(日) 曇り一時雨 20.3 0.0 704 24,781 132,106 137,467 96.1

6/3(月) 晴れ時々曇り 22.1 7.3 2,465 86,768 218,874 206,201 106.1

6/4(火) 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 6.8 2,604 91,661 310,534 274,935 112.9

6/5(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 3.6 2,367 83,318 393,853 343,669 114.6

6/6(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.1 9.0 2,867 100,918 494,771 412,402 120.0

6/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 24.9 8.4 2,461 86,627 581,398 481,136 120.8

6/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 12.9 3,013 106,058 687,456 549,870 125.0

6/9(日) 曇り 27.9 4.1 2,152 75,750 763,206 618,604 123.4

6/10(月) 曇り一時雨 23.6 2.4 1,166 41,043 804,250 687,337 117.0

6/11(火) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 6.9 2,851 100,355 904,605 756,071 119.6

6/12(水) 晴れ 30.4 13.3 2,890 101,728 1,006,333 824,805 122.0

6/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 13.2 3,030 106,656 1,112,989 893,539 124.6

6/14(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.0 9.2 2,671 94,019 1,207,008 962,272 125.4

6/15(土) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 13.8 2,843 100,074 1,307,082 1,031,006 126.8

6/16(日) 晴れのち一時雨 29.0 4.5 1,707 60,086 1,367,168 1,099,740 124.3

6/17(月) 晴れ一時雨 26.9 10.3 2,924 102,925 1,470,093 1,168,473 125.8

6/18(火) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 2.3 1,783 62,762 1,532,854 1,237,207 123.9

6/19(水) 晴れ時々曇り 24.3 9.5 2,714 95,533 1,628,387 1,305,941 124.7

6/20(木) 晴れ 28.6 14.2 3,055 107,536 1,735,923 1,374,675 126.3

6/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.6 2.8 1,770 62,304 1,798,227 1,443,408 124.6

6/22(土) 晴れのち曇り 28.2 10.9 2,858 100,602 1,898,829 1,512,142 125.6

6/23(日) 曇り一時雨 25.5 0.1 893 31,434 1,930,262 1,580,876 122.1

6/24(月) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.1 369 12,989 1,943,251 1,649,610 117.8

6/25(火) 曇り一時雨 24.5 0.1 641 22,563 1,965,814 1,718,343 114.4

6/26(水) 晴れ時々曇り 23.4 5.1 1,781 62,691 2,028,506 1,787,077 113.5

6/27(木) 晴れ時々曇り 25.3 12.1 3,044 107,149 2,135,654 1,855,811 115.1

6/28(金) 曇り時々晴れ 27.7 4.6 1,573 55,370 2,191,024 1,924,545 113.8

6/29(土) 晴れ 27.0 13.5 3,065 107,888 2,298,912 1,993,278 115.3

6/30(日) 曇り時々雨 27.9 1.1 802 28,230 2,327,142 2,062,012 112.9

℃ h 66112.0

25.8 7.08 2203.7

4.81 1988.8
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